intercontec Crimpzange, klein

products mit Positionierer/-einsatz

fir 1 mm Kontakte
bis Adernquerschnitt 1,5 mm2

Einsatzbereich: - 623
- 923

- 617

-917

- 627

- P520

TE Teile Nr.: C0-0101-000-000
IC Ref. Nr.: C0.101.00
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intercontec

Crimp Tool, small

products with positioner/-instert
for 1 mm contacts
max. wire gauge 1.5 mm2
for: - 623
- 923
- 617
-917
- 627
- P520
TE part number: C0-0101-000-000
IC reference number: C0.101.00
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Mouser Electronics

Authorized Distributor

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

TE Connectivity:
C0.101.00 C€0.119.00



https://www.mouser.com/intercontec
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=C0.101.00
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=C0.119.00

